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FMEC0110-SOLDADURA CON ELECTRODO REVESTIDO Y TIG

FMEC0110-SOLDADURA CON ELECTRODO REVESTIDO Y TIG

ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Presencial

Presencial

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

***3794**

***6376**

***7488**

***1410**

***6376**

***7488**

BENAVENT PLA, LUCIA

CAMPOS SERRANO, FCO_JAVIER

GARRIGUES COMES, RAMON

MARTI FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO

CAMPOS SERRANO, FCO_JAVIER

GARRIGUES COMES, RAMON
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 56.25
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30.00
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24.75

0.00

0.00
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0.00

7.50

15.00

10.50

15.00

0.00

10.50

15.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

4.00
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FMEC0110-SOLDADURA CON ELECTRODO REVESTIDO Y TIG

VALENCIA Presencial

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   

***8090**

***9995**

***3794**

***6376**

***9966**

***2693**

***5587**

***7488**

***5551**

***7846**

***5810**

***8479**

***3295**

***3184**

***6635**

***7294**

ARAUJO ASENSIO, MARIO JOSE

AYUSO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO

BENAVENT PLA, LUCIA

CAMPOS SERRANO, FCO_JAVIER

CARSI VELA, EUGENIO

FAYOS LLORCA, FEDERICO JOSE

FERRANDIS ALBORS, JUAN

GARRIGUES COMES, RAMON

GONZALEZ VALIENTE, CESAR

HERREROS BLAZQUEZ, OBDULIO

MARTINEZ BORT, JESUS

MARTINEZ ESTRUCH, PASCUAL 

SABATE CALATAYUD, JORGE

TEJADO VILLAJOS, JUAN FRANCISCO

TEJEDOR GARCIA, JUAN JOSE

VILLAR GUILLOT, JUAN IGNACIO

 61.00

 63.50

 55.00

 12.50

 49.00

 59.00

 77.50

 56.25

 29.50

 21.00

 69.75

 71.00

 78.65

 64.75

 65.00

 54.75

30.00

9.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

5.00

23.00

0.00

0.00

10.75

25.50

30.00

29.75

3.25

23.25

10.75

12.00

30.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

30.00

24.75

2.00

10.25

12.25

17.00

27.50

30.00

9.75

19.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

0.00

14.00
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15.00

10.50

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

8.90

15.00

15.00

15.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

4.50

5.00

2.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

0.00

0.00

4.50

4.00

0.00

4.00
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4.50

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


